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LMS COMMITTEE MEMBERS LIST — March 7, 2017 MEETING SIGN-IN

{updated January 1, 2017)

Last First Agency INITALS Email Phone
Adams Dennis American Red Cross Dennis.adams2 @redcross.org 904-607-1339
Bradford County Building &
Andrews Randy Zoning randal andrews@bradfordcountyfl.gov 904-966-6218
Bennett Benji Bradford County VFD Benjamin_bennett@bradfordcountyfl.gov 904-966-6321
p— A = :J'v
Bloodworth | Doc Florida Forest Service {iz// doc.bloodworth@freshfromflorida.com 385%&&5
Bradford County K-(_/
Canady Kelly Community Development kelly canady@bradfordcountyfi.gov 904-966-6913
Canova Cheryl Santa Fe College cheryl.canova@sfcollege.edu 352-275-8229
Carter Brad Bradford County Manager brad carter@bradfordcountyfl.gov 904-966-6327
Bradford County Property
Clark Kenny Appraiser = Kenny.clark@bradfordcountyfl.gov 904-966-6218
Cox loe Bradford County Schools (,}‘@/ Cox.Joe@mybradford.us 904-966-6752
Bradford County School [~ A\
Creighton Stacey Superintendent 5 Creighton.stacey@mybradford.us 904-966-6075
Dycus Douglas | FDOT —District 2 Drainage i Douglas.dycus@dot.state.fl.us 386-961-7312
Emery Drew Shands Starke RMC Andrew.Emery@hma.com 904-368-2345
Bradford County Clerk’s
Larrell Jim office — Finance jim farrell@bradfordcountyfl.gov 904-966-6284
Suwannee River Water
Fuller Michael | Management District Mike.fuller@srwmd.org
Bradford County Road
Funderburk Paul Department paul_funderburk@bradfordcountyfl.gov 352-745-4038
Furlong Dale Clay Electric dfurlong@clayelectric.com 352-473-8000
Mike.g.garman@FPL.com
Garman Mike FPL 904-505-4817
Florida Fish and Wildlife
Glover Philip (FWC) Philip.glover@myfwc.com 386-344-9011
Hall Terri Rayonier terri.hall@rayonier.com 352-745-0060
Harley Lisa City of Lawtey - Clerk cityoflawtey@earthlink.net 904-669-5818
Henderson Connie Chemores Company | connie.henderson@usa.dupont.com 904-564-1327
o
Hildreth Marylou | Hampton City Clerk W »&M/ Cohl@outlook.com 352-468-1201
177
Hilton Clement Chemores Company clement.j.hilton@usa.dupont.com 904-964-1327
Bradford County Solid £
Jackson Bennie | Waste =7 - Bennie jackson@bradfordcountyfl.gov 904-364-8533
Bradford Co Property =
James Regina Appraiser Regina@bradfordappraiser.com 904-966-6294
Bradford County Emergency
Johns Brian Management brian_johns@bradfordcountyfl.gov 904-966-6337
City of Starke Police
Johnson Jeff Department starkepdio@yahoo.com 904-964-5400
Johnson Jeremiah | City of Starke — Gas Dept. jiohnson@cityofstarke.org 352-240-2165
—_ Gina.lambert@em.myflorida.com
nbert Gina FDEM Region 3 Coordinator 850-591-3855
Lawrence Liz American Red Cross liz.lawrence@redcross.org 904-358-8091




